
Tielenkamp - Avond individuele wedstrijd
Tielen 18.11.2022

TROL

Anton BUYTAERT
Omega
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 4150m

--/4 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dolf LEPPENS 0:50:44
2. Johan CLAES 1:16:01
3. Roel CUYLAERTS 1:42:14

1. 126 00:06:35 268m 24'34"/km
2. 131 00:06:00 00:12:35 288m 20'50"/km
3. 105 00:09:54 00:22:29 665m 14'53"/km
4. 109 00:08:30 00:30:59 361m 23'33"/km
5. 136 00:05:47 00:36:46 186m 31'06"/km
6. 134 00:03:16 00:40:02 341m 9'35"/km
7. 115 00:17:18 00:57:20 622m 27'49"/km
8. 104 00:04:06 01:01:26 179m 22'54"/km
9. 118 00:05:34 01:07:00 284m 19'36"/km

10. 132 00:04:28 01:11:28 141m 31'41"/km
11. 128 00:12:44 01:24:12 175m 72'46"/km
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